Product Specification
XBLW SN74LS07
Hex Buffer with Open-drain outputs
RoHS
Description
Feature
The SN74LS07 is a contains six buffers. The outputs of the SN74LS07is open-drain and can be
connected to other open-drain outputs to implement active-LOW wired-OR or active-HIGH
wired-AND functions. The open-drain outputs require pull-up resistors to perform correctly.
s
 Specified from -20℃ to +85℃
 Packaging information: DIP-14/SOP-14/TSSOP-14
Ordering Information
Product Model Package Type Marking Packing Packing Qty
XBLW SN74LS07N
XBLW SN74LS07DTR
XBLW SN74LS07TDTR
DIP-14
SOP-14
TSSOP-14
Tube
Tape
Tap
74LS07N
74LS07
74LS07 e
1000Pcs/Box
2500Pcs/Reel
3000Pcs/Reel
www.xinboleic.comXBLW Version 2.0
XBLW SN74LS07
Hex Buffer with Open-drain outputs
2/12
XBLW
/XIN